finalized the asset purchase agreement including but not limited to the agreements with to acquire from Human 
Unitec International, Inc. the following assets: Life Science, SRL distribution agreements with Human Unitec 
International, Inc. and 90% of Publidant Investments SRL , former Ferdi Cars SRL, Milan, Italy. NSP Praha AS will 
pay Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand USD, ($7,500,000), based on a Promissory Note payable over a period 
of three years with a Four Percent (4%) interest payment. 

On May 25, 2021, the issuer entered into an agreement with Laken Group Ltd, UK, Laken 
Group, Ltd. is the founder of Blockchainpropertytrade,

[...]

https://www.blockchainpropertytrade.com/.    Blockchainpropertytrade has authorized 10 
Billions PBT tokens as virtual shares of a Real Estate Investment Fund. The terms of the 

agreement provided for HMNU to contribute the an initial financial commitment of Four Million Six 
Hundred Thousand Dollars, ($4,600,000), on or before June 10, 2021, and HMNU is issued 40% of the 
outstanding shares of Laken Group, Ltd. The issuer and Laken have agreed to modification of the 
agreement to facilitate registration of the PBT token and launch an effective token campaign in the 4th Quarter